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IEEE 802.3u (100BaseT(X) . 100BaseFX)
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BMAC 7— 7L« X 1 1 K(EDS-305/308/309). 4 K(EDS-316)
WATy b Ny T7  HAX

n/a(EDS-305). 512 Kbit(EDS-308/309). 1.25 Mbit(EDS-316)
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BLED X7 : BIR 1. EJR 2. 74U ~.10/100M (TP /K— I ). 100M
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H7Z74N
80 km
BR 1300 nm 1310 nm 1550 nm
RBRAXE -10dBm 0dBm 0dBm
RAX(E -20 dBm -5dBm -5 dBm
ZERE -32dBm -34 dBm -34 dBm
UDZ70AV% VAN 12dB 29dB 29 dB
) 5kma
1B 40 km¢ 80 kmd
4kmb
£3A0 -6 dBm -3dBm -3 dBm

a.50/125 pm, 800 MHZ*km Y7 7 A IN =T I
b.62.5/125 um, 500 MHZ*km Y7 7 AN —T )b
N5 um IV IIVE—R KT 7 AN =TI
d.9/125 um ¥ T IVE— R HT 74N 57— IL(80 km)
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BANEE :

EDS-305/308: 24 VDC (12 ~48VDQ), YAV 4V MRR)T 17 IVAS
EDS-309: 24VDC (12 ~45VDC), W EYE Y FAR) 7T 27 IVAS
EDS-316: 12/24/48 VDC (9.6 ~ 60 VDC). A4V MIAR)T 17 VAR

W7 S5—LES  BRAE1A@24VDCD1R Y L—HH
WAAET
EDS-305: 0.13 A @24V
EDS-305-M/S: 0.17 A@ 24V
EDS-308: 0.13A@ 24V
EDS-308-M/S: 0.21 A@ 24V
EDS-308-MM/SS: 0.26 A @ 24V
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EDS-309-3M: 031 A @24V

EDS-316: 027 A@ 24V

EDS-316-M/S/MM/SS/MS: 0.44 A @ 24V
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EDS-305. EDS-305-M. EDS-305-S, EDS-308: 1.1 A
EDS-308-M/S/MM/SS.EDS-309 /1) — X EDS-316 ¥ 1) —X : 1.6 A
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W N—REERE: BY

EDS-308/309/316 /1) —X:

UL 508, UL 60950-1, CSA C22.2 No. 60950-1, EN 60950-1

W/ \HF— FIREE : UL/cUL Class | Division 2 Groups A/B/C/D, ATEX
Zone 2 ExnCIIC

MEMI : FCCPart 15 Subpart B Class A, EN 55022 Class A

HEMS :

EN 61000-4-2 (ESD) Level 3, EN 61000-4-3 (RS) Level 3,

EN 61000-4-4 (EFT) Level 3, EN 61000-4-5 (Surge) Level 3,

AhZ=HIL
B —2X : P30SR — 2 2\1[5?1;)00;1,;‘?/(258 (EDS-305/308 : Level 2; EDS-309/316 : Level 3)
W~TE(WxHxXD) : L f

EDS-305/308/309 /1) —X: 53.6 x 135 x 105 mm
EDS-316 1) —X: 80.1x 135 x 105 mm
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EDS-305/308/309 /1) —X: 790 g

EDS-316 ¥1)—X: 1140 ¢

WET : DINL—ILR IV b, D=L OV MA TV arF v h)
RIiE

WEMERRE :

TEHERRE: 0~ 60°C

74 RBE: -40 ~ 75°C

W{RERE © -40 ~ 85°C

WAEXHERE | 5~ 95% (EELHETT &)

W& : I[EC60068-2-27

W& T IEC60068-2-32

WiRE) © IEC 60068-2-6

x| BRFOFTEERRIEmoxaDwebt A T THEERC ZEW
http://www.moxa.com/product/eds-308305.htm
MTBF (mean time between failures)
| [:535

EDS-305 ¥1)—X: 422,000 hrs

EDS-308 ¥1)—X: 255,000 hrs

EDS-309 1) —X: 396,000 hrs

EDS-316 ¥1)—X: 257,000 hrs
B7F—42~N—2X : MIL-HDBK-217F, GB 25°C

{REE
WIS W{REFHARS : 56
[ [

EDS-305 ¥/1)—X: UL 508, UL 60950-1, CSA C22.2 No. 60950-1
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F L IZWEBR—T BB www.ibsjapan.co.jp/support/102.html
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100BaseFX
(Z: ’ 7"?%) 10/1008a5eTX) [ RVFE~F | RVFE-F | ¥oE—F /S/C';’Z‘”;; E
SCaAxI % STARI 2 SCaAxI % e

EDS-305 EDS-305-T 5 - - - -
EDS-305-M-SC EDS-305-M-SC-T 4 1 - - -
EDS-305-M-ST EDS-305-M-ST-T 4 - 1 - -
EDS-305-5-5C EDS-305-5-SC-T 4 - - 1 -
EDS-305-5-5C-80 - 4 - - - 1
EDS-308 EDS-308-T 8 - - B -
EDS-308-M-SC EDS-308-M-SC-T 7 1 - - -
EDS-308-MM-SC EDS-308-MM-SC-T 6 2 - - -
EDS-308-MM-ST EDS-308-MM-ST-T 6 - 2 - -
EDS-308-5-5C EDS-308-5-SC-T 7 - - 1 -
EDS-308-55-5C EDS-308-5S-SC-T 6 - - 2 -
EDS-308-5-5C-80 - 7 - - - 1
EDS-308-55-SC-80 - 6 - - - 2

EDS-309-3M-SC EDS-309-3M-SC-T 6 3 - - -
EDS-309-3M-ST EDS-309-3M-ST-T 6 = 3 - -
EDS-316 U —X
EDS-316 EDS-316-T 16 - - - =
EDS-316-M-SC EDS-316-M-SC-T 15 1 =
EDS-316-M-ST EDS-316-M-ST-T 15 = 1 - -
EDS-316-MM-SC EDS-316-MM-SC-T 14 2 - - =
EDS-316-MM-ST EDS-316-MM-ST-T 14 - 2 - -
EDS-316-MS-SC EDS-316-MS-SC-T 14 1 - 1 -
EDS-316-S-SC EDS-316-S-SC-T 15 - - 1 -
EDS-316-SS-SC EDS-316-SS-SC-T 14 - - 2 -
EDS-316-MS-SC-80 = 14 1 - - 1
EDS-316-S-SC-80 = 15 - - - 1
EDS-316-S5-5C-80 = 14 - - - 2
EDS-316-SS-SC-40/80  — 14 - - 1 1
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